UHD/CIO-SP2 TEAM

ALLIED TECHNOLOGY

Allied Technology

1803 Research Blvd.
Suite 601
Rockville, Maryland 20850

Florina Hoffer

hofferf@hg.alliedtech.com

301-738-1458
301-309-0978 (Fax)

amec®

AMEC - Earth and Environmental

1 Centerview Drive, Suite 305
Greensboro, NC 27407

R. Douglas Taylor

r.douglas.taylor@amec.com

336-855-8993
336-855-9049 (Fax)

Aspensg.
S}Estem'&*

Cavrprosrzai i

Aspen Systems Corp.

2277 Research Blvd.,
Rockville, Maryland 20850

Rick Greenfield

rgreenfield@aspensys.com
301-519-6363

- CcERNER

Cerner Corporation

2800 Rockcreek Parkway
Kansas City, MO 64117

Gary Dickerson

gdickerson@cerner.com

816-201-2762 (Phone)
816-571-2762 (Fax)
913-486-4550 (Cell)

Computrend Inc.

ervineli@computrendinc.com

Ervine Li
1383 Piccard Drive, Suite 100 Em— 301-948-8878
Rockville, MD 20850 301-990-9707 (Fax)
Contractors Resources kosgood@contractorsresources.
1800 Robert Fulton Drive Kim Osgood com
Second Floor 703-262-6871
Reston, VA 20191
Elm Street Technology Group (ETG) mbear@softcopy.com
Mike Bear
6867 Elm Street, Suite 100 EE— 703-748-2904
McLean, VA 22101 703-448-1204
Enterprise Information Services, Inc. eis oeis.com
1951 Kidwell Drive, Suite 400 Vinod K. Goyal 703-749-0006
Vienna, VA 22182 703-749-0009 (Fax)
Futuretech Corporation aron@futuretechcorp.com
Futuretech
—_ 7307 Hanover Parkway, Aron Chang 301-513-5158
CORPORATION

Suite D
Greenbelt, MD 20770

301-513-5150 (Fax)

Greene Security &
Audit

Greene Security & Audit Inc.

215 W 84th Street, Suite 103
New York, NY 10024

Fredric P. Greene

fg@greenesecurity.com

212-799-4524
212-799-4583 (Fax)

New Vision in

A HA

Handysoft, Inc.

1952 Gallows Road
Suite 200
Vienna, VA 22182

Carol Ramey

cramey@handysoft.com

703-442-5677
703-442-5650 (Fax)

T RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Alion Science and Technology

6000 Executive Blvd.,
Suite 519
Rockville, MD 20852

Jerry Moore
Nina Bean

jmoore@iitri.org
301-918-1054

nbean@iitri.org
301-918-1563

MTS Technologies, frc.

1 & Techmacal Services

MTS Technologies, Inc.

2800 Shirlington Rd.,
Suite 1000
Arlington, VA 22206

Erica Holloway

hollowaye@mtstech.com

703-575-2946
703-575-2985 (Fax)

PatriotVetIT, Inc.

96 Kirkland Street
Cambridge, MA 02138

Leonard Hawrilenko

Len@patriotvetit.com

617-491-3999
617-491-3999 (fax)

Quadratek, Inc.

101 Richardson Road
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3661

Julie Thomas

uadratek@aol.com

609-259-6899
609-259-6897 (Fax)

Quality Associates , Inc.

THE CHESAPEAKE BUILDING
9017 Red Branch Road, Suite 102
Columbia, MD 21045

Scott Swidersky

sswidersky@qualityassociatesinc.com

410-884-9100
410-884-9122 (fax)

Technology TEAM, Inc.

6315 Bren Mar Dr., Suite 250
Alexandria, VA 22312-6342

Dric M. McCleaf

mccleafe@tteam.com

703-256-6661 ext. 123
703-526-3810 (fax)

User Technology Associataes

vegal@utanet.com

Luis Vega
950 N. Glebe Road uls Vega (703) 908-6695 (Office)
Arlington, VA 22203 (703) 582-0705 (Mobile)
Trivir, LLC dudley@trivir.com
Dudlev Smith

11392 Bantry Terrace
Fairfax , VA 22030

(703) 652-9364
(703) 991-7134(Fax)

VGS, Inc.

10302 Eaton Place, Suite 150
Fairfax, VA 22030
—

Gary Tucker

gatucker@vgsinc.com

703-273-8853
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